
Selected Criteria - Year:  2021 State:  SD Codelist
Basis:  Licensed

Round by
Thousands:  No

Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No Line of Business:  Credit
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111 23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co MA 1,814,683 44.6179% 44.6179% 2,235,566 1,173,397 52.4877%
84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 833,818 20.5012% 65.1191% 808,008 486,070 60.1566%

158 16624 Allied World Specialty
Ins Co DE 354,778 8.723% 73.8421% 554,985 102,357 18.4432%

408 28401 American Natl Prop &
Cas Co MO 263,534 6.4795% 80.3216% 252,637 92,095 36.4535%

626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 257,548 6.3324% 86.654% 684,059 -325,846 -47.6342%
150 24147 Old Republic Ins Co PA 157,548 3.8737% 90.5276% 100,148 89,853 89.7202%
796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 143,341 3.5243% 94.052% 73,636 -122,898 -166.8993%
1279 31887 Coface N Amer Ins Co MA 137,638 3.3841% 97.4361% 134,392 139,646 103.9095%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 119,318 2.9337% 100.3698% 97,519 63,814 65.4375%
8 29980 First Colonial Ins Co FL 32,389 0.7964% 101.1661% 47,510 7,707 16.2218%

111 19917 Liberty Ins Underwriters
Inc IL 30,147 0.7412% 101.9074% 30,147 -52,251 -173.3207%

1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 28,415 0.6986% 102.606% 37,324 -153,258 -410.6152%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins
Co Of FL FL 21,015 0.5167% 103.1227% 13,178 3,122 23.691%

19 42978 American Security Ins
Co DE 19,840 0.4878% 103.6105% 19,840 -75 -0.378%

2538 25011 Wesco Ins Co DE 6,669 0.164% 103.7745% 60,994 66,066 108.3156%
5021 41211 Triton Ins Co TX 1,732 0.0426% 103.8171% 1,732 266 15.358%

 24678 Arrowood Ind Co DE 0 0% 103.8171% 0 -3,809 0%
3098 29599 US Specialty Ins Co TX 0 0% 103.8171% 69,353 0 0%

468 10952 Transamerica Cas Ins
Co IA -444 -0.0109% 103.8062% 1,166 -658 -56.4322%

2538 42376 Technology Ins Co Inc DE -1,314 -0.0323% 103.7739% 24,007 13,473 56.1211%
 26565 Ohio Ind Co OH -17,736 -0.4361% 103.3378% 298,622 10,098 3.3815%

761 20516 Euler Hermes N Amer
Ins Co MD -135,753 -3.3378% 100% -136,201 -28,154 20.6709%

  22 Companies in
Report  4,067,166 100% 100% 5,408,622 1,561,015 28.8616%
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